
 Novice Petite Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Move Ya Body Stairway To The Stars 272.6 Platinum 

2 You Can Tell She's a Princess Stairway To The Stars 261.9 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Big Time Stairway To The Stars 272 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Move Ya Body Stairway To The Stars 272.6 Platinum 

2 Big Time Stairway To The Stars 272 Platinum 

3 You Can Tell She's a Princess Stairway To The Stars 261.9 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Juicy Wiggle Stairway To The Stars 285.2 Platinum 

2 Don't Stop the Party Stairway To The Stars 276.3 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Juicy Wiggle Stairway To The Stars 285.2 Platinum 

2 Don't Stop the Party Stairway To The Stars 276.3 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Juicy Wiggle Stairway To The Stars 285.2 Platinum 
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 Novice Mini Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Don't Blame Me Be Brave Dance Studio 253.5 Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Beauty And A Beat Be Brave Dance Studio 277.7 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 That's What I Like Stairway To The Stars 283.2 Platinum 

2 Money, That's What I Want Stairway To The Stars 275.1 Platinum 

3 Dance Like Yo Daddy Stairway To The Stars 274.2 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Wildflowers National Dance Academy 282.5 Platinum 

2 Silence Stairway To The Stars 267 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 That's What I Like Stairway To The Stars 283.2 Platinum 

2 Wildflowers National Dance Academy 282.5 Platinum 

3 Beauty And A Beat Be Brave Dance Studio 277.7 Platinum 

4 Money, That's What I Want Stairway To The Stars 275.1 Platinum 

5 Dance Like Yo Daddy Stairway To The Stars 274.2 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 School's Out Stairway To The Stars 268 High Gold 
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2 Flight Attendants Studio Dee 265.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Coffee Break Studio Dee 265.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 School's Out Stairway To The Stars 268 High Gold 

2 Coffee Break Studio Dee 265.8 High Gold 

3 Flight Attendants Studio Dee 265.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 No Excuses Stairway To The Stars 270.7 Platinum 

2 Sweet As Lemonade Studio E! 259.6 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Opening Up Stairway To The Stars 266.5 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 No Excuses Stairway To The Stars 270.7 Platinum 

2 Opening Up Stairway To The Stars 266.5 High Gold 

3 Sweet As Lemonade Studio E! 259.6 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 That's What I Like Stairway To The Stars 283.2 Platinum 
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 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Moment of Truth Stairway To The Stars 274 Platinum 

2 Hi-Low Studio E! 262.4 High Gold 

3 Mr. Red White & Blue Be Brave Dance Studio 251.9 Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Queen Stairway To The Stars 273.6 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Daughter of the Moon Stairway To The Stars 261.7 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Evil Like Me Studio E! 269.4 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Got It Sould Expressions 279.3 Platinum 

2 Higher Love Be Brave Dance Studio 257.3 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Got It Soul Expressions 279.3 Platinum 

2 Moment of Truth Stairway To The Stars 274 Platinum 

3 Queen Stairway To The Stars 273.6 Platinum 

4 Evil Like Me Studio E! 269.4 High Gold 

5 Hi-Low Studio E! 262.4 High Gold 

/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2454
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2456
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2457
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2458
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2459
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2462


 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Hooligans Studio Dee 263.6 High Gold 

2 Does Your Mama Know Be Brave Dance Studio 252 Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Marie Antoinette Studio Dee 279.8 Platinum 

2 Phone Call Studio Dee 273.4 Platinum 

3 Devil's Worst Nighmare Stairway To The Stars 271.7 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Sweet Child O'Mine Stairway To The Stars 263 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Marie Antoinette Studio Dee 279.8 Platinum 

2 Phone Call Studio Dee 273.4 Platinum 

3 Devil's Worst Nighmare Stairway To The Stars 271.7 Platinum 

4 Hooligans Studio Dee 263.6 High Gold 

5 Sweet Child O'Mine Stairway To The Stars 263 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Teach Me How To Shimmy Studio E! 257.2 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Open

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Beetlejuice Studio E! 254.1 Gold 
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 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Teach Me How To Shimmy Studio E! 257.2 High Gold 

2 Beetlejuice Studio E! 254.1 Gold 

 Novice Junior Production Open

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 The 80's Called Stairway To The Stars 275.9 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Marie Antoinette Studio Dee 279.8 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Madness Soul Expressions 273.2 Platinum 

2 Free Indeed Stairway To The Stars 269.5 High Gold 

3 Runaway Studio E! 265.4 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Throw Back KC Elite 256.2 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Savage Stairway To The Stars 270.7 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Paint It Black Soul Expressions 278.2 Platinum 
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 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Paint It Black Soul Expressions 278.2 Platinum 

2 Madness Soul Expressions 273.2 Platinum 

3 Savage Stairway To The Stars 270.7 Platinum 

4 Free Indeed Stairway To The Stars 269.5 High Gold 

5 Runaway Studio E! 265.4 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Unsteady Stairway To The Stars 267.7 High Gold 

2 Fast As You Can Stairway To The Stars 263.6 High Gold 

3 Find Me Studio E! 263 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Grow As We Go Stairway To The Stars 263.4 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Come Get It Stairway To The Stars 280 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Come Get It Stairway To The Stars 280 Platinum 

2 Unsteady Stairway To The Stars 267.7 High Gold 

3 Fast As You Can Stairway To The Stars 263.6 High Gold 

4 Grow As We Go Stairway To The Stars 263.4 High Gold 

5 Find Me Studio E! 263 High Gold 
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 Novice Teen Small Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Little Voice Stairway To The Stars 261.8 High Gold 

2 Waves Studio E! 260.8 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Little Pieces Stairway To The Stars 263.5 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Little Pieces Stairway To The Stars 263.5 High Gold 

2 Little Voice Stairway To The Stars 261.8 High Gold 

3 Waves Studio E! 260.8 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Come Get It Stairway To The Stars 280 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Crop Circles Stairway To The Stars 288.9 Platinum 

2 Work Song Stairway To The Stars 273 Platinum 

3 Wish You the Best Stairway To The Stars 261.9 High Gold 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Always Remember Us This Way Stairway To The Stars 278.7 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2536
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2538
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2545
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2579
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2580
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2584
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2589


1 Crop Circles Stairway To The Stars 288.9 Platinum 

2 Always Remember Us This Way Stairway To The Stars 278.7 Platinum 

3 Work Song Stairway To The Stars 273 Platinum 

4 Wish You the Best Stairway To The Stars 261.9 High Gold 

 Novice Senior Duo/Trio Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 All That Jazz Stairway To The Stars 281.1 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Crop Circles Stairway To The Stars 288.9 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Daylight Steppin Out Dance Studio 275.5 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Up United All Stars 283.4 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Chapstick Steppin Out Dance Studio 281.8 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Relax Steppin Out Dance Studio 293.8 Platinum 

2 Control United All Stars 274.2 Platinum 

3 Tip Toe Through The Tulips Steppin Out Dance Studio 273.8 Platinum 
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 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Relax Steppin Out Dance Studio 293.8 Platinum 

2 Up United All Stars 283.4 Platinum 

3 Chapstick Steppin Out Dance Studio 281.8 Platinum 

4 Daylight Steppin Out Dance Studio 275.5 Platinum 

5 Control United All Stars 274.2 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 One Beautiful Evening Steppin Out Dance Studio 283.8 Platinum 

2 Wonderland Nicole Rock's School of Dance 272.6 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 One Beautiful Evening Steppin Out Dance Studio 283.8 Platinum 

2 Wonderland Nicole Rock's School of Dance 272.6 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Relax Steppin Out Dance Studio 293.8 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Know My Name Steppin Out Dance Studio 294.1 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Jumpin Steppin Out Dance Studio 291.3 Platinum 
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 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Amen Adair Dance Academy 293 Platinum 

2 Girls KC Elite 265.7 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Know My Name Steppin Out Dance Studio 294.1 Platinum 

2 Amen Adair Dance Academy 293 Platinum 

3 Jumpin Steppin Out Dance Studio 291.3 Platinum 

4 Girls KC Elite 265.7 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Know My Name Steppin Out Dance Studio 294.1 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Aluminum Steppin Out Dance Studio 292.2 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Studio Score Score Level

1 Aluminum Steppin Out Dance Studio 292.2 Platinum 
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